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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Raina Newlon102
5280 Gymnastics

8.850 8.525 9.1259.200 35.700
3 5T 3 1 1 

1 

Harley Kuepper106
5280 Gymnastics

8.750 8.800 8.8009.250 35.600
5 2 1T 3 2 

2 

Kaili Janssen105
5280 Gymnastics

8.650 9.000 8.7008.900 35.250
7 1 4 4 3 

3 

Teagan McCray101
5280 Gymnastics

8.900 7.900 8.5509.250 34.600
2 8 2T 5 4 

4 

Piper Hilliard104
5280 Gymnastics

8.675 8.575 9.0008.300 34.550
6 4 8 2 5 

5 

Grace Stansbury103
5280 Gymnastics

8.800 8.600 8.0508.850 34.300
4 3 5 7 6 

6 

Julianna Cunningham107
5280 Gymnastics

9.125 8.525 8.1508.400 34.200
1 6T 6 6 7 

7 

Piper Jensen109
5280 Gymnastics

8.350 8.300 7.4008.350 32.400
8 7 7 8 8 

8 

Gabs Hahn108
5280 Gymnastics

6.650 0.000 7.0007.350 21.000
9 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mari Ruffinazzi160
5280 Gymnastics

9.900 9.550 9.6758.950 38.075
1 1 15 1 1 

1 

Bianca Hornung149
5280 Gymnastics Sout

9.500 9.225 9.4009.000 37.125
3T 8 12T 3 2 

2 

Layla Dempsey159
5280 Gymnastics

9.400 9.300 9.1759.025 36.900
8T 4T 11 12 3 

3 

Ruby Bullock154
5280 Gymnastics Sout

9.400 9.425 9.0009.050 36.875
9T 3 6T 20 4 

4 

Emmy Sills145
Precizion 509 Gymnas

9.350 9.100 9.1509.250 36.850
10T 10T 1T 13T 5 

5 

Corey Putman138
Premier Gymnastics o

9.200 9.250 9.1009.250 36.800
15T 7 2T 15T 6 

6 

Alana Colon-Carrion141
Precizion 509 Gymnas

9.150 9.300 9.2009.050 36.700
18T 5T 7T 11 7 

7 

IZZY S Sitalli-Spillman126
Premier Gymnastics o

9.450 9.000 9.3758.700 36.525
5T 16T 29T 4 8 

8 

Delaney Snyder143
Precizion 509 Gymnas

8.900 9.275 9.2259.000 36.400
28T 6 13T 10 9 

9 

Lola Johnson136
Premier Gymnastics o

9.350 9.050 8.9009.075 36.375
11T 14 5 24T 10T

10T

Elena Armendariz123
Premier Gymnastics o

8.950 9.075 9.3009.050 36.375
27 13 8T 7 11T

11T

Dylan Lopez151
5280 Gymnastics Sout

9.275 9.025 9.0758.925 36.300
14 15 16 17 12 

12 

Aurie Maes152
5280 Gymnastics Sout

9.025 9.500 8.7008.850 36.075
25T 2 19T 30T 13T

13T

Gracie Heacox128
Premier Gymnastics o

9.150 9.100 9.0258.800 36.075
19T 11T 23T 18T 14T

14T

Sofia Rincon142
Precizion 509 Gymnas

9.450 8.800 9.0258.550 35.825
6T 22T 34T 19T 15 

15 

Calleigh Niehoff157
5280 Gymnastics

8.700 9.100 8.9009.050 35.750
38T 12T 9T 25T 16 

16 

Melia Smith120
University of Denver

8.900 8.925 9.3508.400 35.575
29T 19* 41T 5 17T

17T

Ashtyn Martin130
Premier Gymnastics o

8.450 8.925 9.1509.050 35.575
47T 18* 10T 14T 18T

18T

Addy Cherrington133
Premier Gymnastics o

9.025 8.650 8.8009.100 35.575
26T 29T 4 27T 19T

19T

Audrey Wulf156
5280 Gymnastics Sout

9.150 8.200 9.2508.850 35.450
20T 42T 20T 9 20 

20 

Isabella Hurley118
University of Denver

8.550 9.150 8.9258.750 35.375
44T 9 25T 21T 21 

21 

Chelyn Kwon150
5280 Gymnastics Sout

9.325 8.775 8.5508.600 35.250
12 26T 32T 42T 22 

22 

Tenley Smith163
5280 Gymnastics

9.450 8.375 8.6508.750 35.225
7T 37 26T 36T 23 

23 

Molly Amann112
University of Denver

9.050 8.800 8.7008.650 35.200
24 23T 31 31T 24 

24 
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Alice VanderHeiden121
University of Denver

8.650 8.850 8.9258.750 35.175
43 21 27T 22T 25 

25 

Cambria Shelton155
5280 Gymnastics Sout

8.750 8.275 9.2758.850 35.150
35T 40T 21T 8 26T

26T

Asha Young140
Premier Gymnastics o

8.675 9.000 8.6758.800 35.150
41T 17T 24T 33T 27T

27T

Mei Ducharme148
5280 Gymnastics Sout

9.500 8.150 8.6258.700 34.975
4T 46T 30T 38T 28T

28T

Kadence Crabtree134
Premier Gymnastics o

8.550 8.900 8.6508.875 34.975
45T 20 18 37T 29T

29T

Charlie Roundy158
5280 Gymnastics

9.600 8.050 8.1509.150 34.950
2 48T 3 49 30T

30T

Miya Malara129
Premier Gymnastics o

9.175 8.275 8.6008.900 34.950
17 41T 17 40T 31T

31T

Annecy Damon116
University of Denver

9.100 8.300 8.8008.750 34.950
22T 39 28T 28T 32T

32T

Lila Narracci162
5280 Gymnastics

9.300 8.775 8.4508.400 34.925
13 27T 42T 44T 33 

33 

Lydia Brown127
Premier Gymnastics o

9.100 8.600 8.6258.550 34.875
23T 31 35T 39T 34 

34 

Evelyn Champine115
University of Denver

8.675 8.650 8.6758.850 34.850
42T 30T 22T 34T 35 

35 

Sadie Johnson119
University of Denver

9.150 8.400 9.3257.900 34.775
21T 36 47T 6 36T

36T

Dakota Wagner144
Precizion 509 Gymnas

8.900 8.750 8.6758.450 34.775
30T 28 39T 35T 37T

37T

Kelsey Ayer113
University of Denver

8.850 7.800 9.1009.000 34.750
32 50 14T 16T 38 

38 

Khloe Brown114
University of Denver

8.900 8.575 8.9258.300 34.700
31T 32 44 23T 39 

39 

Cora Boyd111
University of Denver

8.800 8.500 9.4507.900 34.650
33T 34 48T 2 40 

40 

Tilly VanderHeiden122
University of Denver

8.750 8.525 8.8008.450 34.525
36T 33 40T 29T 41 

41 

Liberty Myers137
Premier Gymnastics o

8.550 8.800 8.5508.550 34.450
46T 24T 36T 43T 42 

42 

Rachel Bakkum147
5280 Gymnastics Sout

8.700 8.200 8.4258.500 33.825
39T 43T 38 47 43 

43 

Raine Carlson132
Premier Gymnastics o

8.400 8.200 8.6008.550 33.750
49 44T 37T 41T 44 

44 

Anastasia Kostopoulos125
Premier Gymnastics o

9.200 8.150 8.8757.450 33.675
16T 47T 51 26 45 

45 

Alyssa Rush139
Premier Gymnastics o

8.300 8.800 8.4508.000 33.550
50T 25T 45T 45T 46 

46 

Valencia Luna161
5280 Gymnastics

8.750 8.425 8.4507.750 33.375
37T 35 50 46T 47 

47 

Kya Horsman135
Premier Gymnastics o

8.300 8.050 8.7008.000 33.050
51T 49T 46T 32T 48 

48 
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Opal Aste131
Premier Gymnastics o

8.450 8.200 8.2507.900 32.800
48T 45T 49T 48 49 

49 

Deklynn Faber153
5280 Gymnastics Sout

8.800 7.400 7.4508.350 32.000
34T 51 43 50 50 

50 

Taylor Schenck146
Precizion 509 Gymnas

8.700 8.325 0.0008.600 25.625
40T 38 33T 51 51 

51 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Cranwell164
Excel Gymnastics of 

8.600 9.050 8.1009.000 34.750
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Myka Cranwell165
Excel Gymnastics of 

8.400 8.575 7.7508.700 33.425
2 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Women / 4 / Junior
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gia Gabel220
Colorado Aerials Gym

8.900 9.525 9.3259.375 37.125
2 1 1T 4T 1 

1 

Miah Chukwuma213
Colorado Aerials Gym

9.075 9.300 9.3509.350 37.075
1 4 3 3 2 

2 

Emma Aurich210
Colorado Aerials Gym

8.550 9.100 9.4759.250 36.375
4 7 5 1T 3 

3 

Hailey Ries233
5280 Gymnastics Sout

8.250 9.500 9.2259.375 36.350
8 2 2T 8 4T

4T

Katherine Egbert218
Colorado Aerials Gym

8.675 9.275 9.4758.925 36.350
3 5 7T 2T 5T

5T

Melaina Barnett211
Colorado Aerials Gym

8.300 9.450 9.2759.300 36.325
6T 3 4 6T 6 

6 

Kylie Greenwood221
Colorado Aerials Gym

8.450 9.250 9.2759.150 36.125
5 6 6 7T 7 

7 

Kaya Lopez225
5280 Gymnastics Sout

8.300 8.600 9.3258.350 34.575
7T 10 13 5T 8 

8 

Zadie Broomhall223
5280 Gymnastics Sout

8.100 8.700 9.0258.600 34.425
9 9 10 10 9 

9 

Veronica Demers236
5280 Gymnastics

7.450 8.325 8.9758.925 33.675
12 11 8T 11 10 

10 

Alex Colby206
Gymnastics Unlimited

7.800 8.150 8.4758.400 32.825
10 13 12 13 11 

11 

Malena Huisman203
Gymnastics Unlimited

7.700 7.600 8.1508.650 32.100
11 15 9 15 12 

12 

Peighton Boucher205
Gymnastics Unlimited

6.700 7.950 8.7758.500 31.925
14 14 11 12 13 

13 

Grace Dempsey201
Gymnastics Unlimited

7.300 8.300 8.2008.100 31.900
13 12 14T 14 14 

14 

AJ Heng231
5280 Gymnastics Sout

0.000 9.050 9.2008.100 26.350
15 8 15T 9 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / Senior
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Veronica Santos215
Colorado Aerials Gym

8.725 9.700 9.4009.125 36.950
2 1 5 2T 1 

1 

Aspen Bassett212
Colorado Aerials Gym

8.950 9.300 9.1509.300 36.700
1 5T 2 7T 2 

2 

Hailey Unger227
5280 Gymnastics Sout

8.300 9.300 9.4509.475 36.525
6 6T 1 1 3 

3 

Dilynn Matarazzo226
5280 Gymnastics Sout

8.575 9.050 9.2509.175 36.050
3 9 4 4 4 

4 

Aidyn Lansing224
5280 Gymnastics Sout

8.050 9.375 9.4009.200 36.025
8T 3 3 3T 5 

5 

Sasha Brazy235
5280 Gymnastics

8.500 9.425 9.1508.900 35.975
4 2 7 8T 6 

6 

Emerson Narracci237
5280 Gymnastics

8.400 9.250 9.2259.000 35.875
5 7 6 5 7 

7 

Auni von Muegge228
5280 Gymnastics Sout

8.200 9.225 9.2008.600 35.225
7 8 11 6 8 

8 

L Petramala238
5280 Gymnastics

8.000 9.325 8.7008.650 34.675
11 4 9T 9T 9 

9 

Kira Taormina239
5280 Gymnastics

7.750 8.600 8.7008.650 33.700
12T 10 10T 10T 10 

10 

Madelyn Moline208
Excel Gymnastics of 

8.050 7.600 8.2508.850 32.750
9T 14 8 11 11 

11 

Kaliea Nicholas204
Gymnastics Unlimited

7.750 8.225 8.0008.250 32.225
13T 12 13 12T 12 

12 

Mikayla Frary202
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.050 8.450 8.0007.550 32.050
10T 11 14 13T 13 

13 

Amelie Wild209
Excel Gymnastics of 

7.300 7.800 7.6508.400 31.150
14 13 12 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Charlie Nelson243
5280 Gymnastics

9.000 9.625 9.4759.325 37.425
1 1 4 2T 1 

1 

Makilah Duran240
5280 Gymnastics

8.825 9.500 9.4259.300 37.050
4 3 5 6 2 

2 

Alaina Fernandez219
Colorado Aerials Gym

8.800 9.525 9.4009.200 36.925
5 2 8 7T 3 

3 

Ellie Russell234
5280 Gymnastics Sout

8.700 9.375 9.4509.350 36.875
6 4 3 5 4 

4 

Lyra Moran232
5280 Gymnastics Sout

8.600 9.350 9.5259.275 36.750
7 5T 6 1 5 

5 

Leilani Gueniot230
5280 Gymnastics Sout

8.500 9.325 9.4759.425 36.725
8 7T 1 3T 6 

6 

Ava Peterson244
5280 Gymnastics

8.150 9.325 9.4759.375 36.325
13 8T 2 4T 7 

7 

Addison King222
Colorado Aerials Gym

8.850 9.100 9.3258.750 36.025
3 10 12 10 8 

8 

Cassidy Corbin229
5280 Gymnastics Sout

8.450 9.200 9.0259.225 35.900
9T 9 7 12 9 

9 

Analiya Vargas245
5280 Gymnastics

7.950 9.350 9.4009.050 35.750
14 6T 9 8T 10 

10 

Scarlett Mannsfeld242
5280 Gymnastics

8.425 8.950 9.0008.900 35.275
11 12 10 13 11 

11 

Jada Beus217
Colorado Aerials Gym

8.250 8.650 9.1758.875 34.950
12 13 11 11 12 

12 

Lyla Bergeron216
Colorado Aerials Gym

8.950 8.975 9.3757.600 34.900
2 11 15 9 13 

13 

Isabelle Hutchings241
5280 Gymnastics

8.450 8.275 8.7508.550 34.025
10T 14 14 14 14 

14 

Grace Petersen207
Gymnastics Unlimited

7.850 6.250 8.2258.600 30.925
15 15 13 15 15 

15 
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Women / 5 / Junior
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sandrine Tremblay263
Colorado Aerials Gym

9.025 9.700 9.1759.800 37.700
3 1 1 5 1 

1 

Kayden Preikschat269
5280 Gymnastics Sout

9.600 9.300 9.5008.900 37.300
1 4T 7 1 2 

2 

Abigail Williams264
Colorado Aerials Gym

8.925 9.200 9.4009.400 36.925
4 6 2 2 3 

3 

Lauren Oakeson268
5280 Gymnastics Sout

9.100 9.125 9.0259.300 36.550
2 7 3 8 4 

4 

Caitlyn Ingrum261
Colorado Aerials Gym

8.800 9.400 9.1009.100 36.400
6 2T 4 6 5 

5 

Kate Campbell260
Colorado Aerials Gym

8.875 9.300 9.0508.950 36.175
5 5T 5 7 6 

6 

Caitlyn Sparks262
Colorado Aerials Gym

8.775 9.400 9.2258.650 36.050
7 3T 8 3T 7 

7 

Olivia Russell270
5280 Gymnastics Sout

8.400 8.750 9.2258.925 35.300
9 9 6 4T 8 

8 

Ruby Allen259
Colorado Aerials Gym

8.750 9.025 8.9257.500 34.200
8 8 10 9 9 

9 

Addison Kegerreis250
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.000 7.300 7.9508.450 31.700
11 11 9 11 10 

10 

Cecilia Sowell252
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.075 7.450 8.3506.950 30.825
10 10 11 10 11 

11 

Laque Premo251
Gymnastics Unlimited

7.450 6.650 6.6006.800 27.500
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / Senior
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Christa Snyder258
Colorado Aerials Gym

9.150 9.525 9.5259.925 38.125
3 2 1 2 1 

1 

Hali Crawford256
Colorado Aerials Gym

9.375 9.425 9.2759.475 37.550
1 4 2 3 2 

2 

Ellie Detrick266
5280 Gymnastics Sout

9.275 9.300 9.5759.175 37.325
2 5 4 1 3 

3 

Tess Hagler257
Colorado Aerials Gym

8.950 9.600 9.2009.125 36.875
4 1 5 4T 4 

4 

Tayla Bryan255
Colorado Aerials Gym

8.700 9.500 9.2009.250 36.650
6 3 3 5T 5 

5 

Addison Kahler247
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.750 7.950 8.9508.450 34.100
5 8 8 6 6 

6 

Evie LeFree248
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.550 8.275 8.4008.600 33.825
7 6 7 7 7 

7 

Katie Castor253
Excel Gymnastics of 

8.250 7.000 7.8257.750 30.825
9 9 9 8 8 

8 

Kyleigh Shaw249
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.325 6.400 7.2758.750 30.750
8 10 6 10 9 

9 

Kylar Jaramillo246
Gymnastics Unlimited

7.600 8.100 7.5006.900 30.100
10 7 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Premier Gymnastics o * 594.525 150.275 148.025 146.600 149.625
11 1 1

2 University of Denver * 384.525 97.375 94.475 93.700 98.975
22 2 2

3 5280 Gymnastics Sout * 353.025 91.425 86.175 87.675 87.750
33 3 3

4 5280 Gymnastics * 249.200 65.100 61.575 61.075 61.450
44 4 4

5 Precizion 509 Gymnas * 206.175 54.450 53.550 52.900 45.275
55 5 5
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Colorado Aerials Gym * 435.825 104.475 111.150 108.200 112.000
11 1 1

2 5280 Gymnastics Sout * 421.775 92.025 110.050 108.150 111.550
22 2 2

3 5280 Gymnastics * 389.750 90.900 99.950 98.625 100.275
33 3 3

4 Gymnastics Unlimited * 223.950 53.150 54.925 58.050 57.825
44 4 4

5 Excel Gymnastics of * 63.900 15.350 15.400 17.250 15.900
55 5 5

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: 5280 Gymnastics



5280 Mile High Compulsory Girls' Meet
Team Results
Oct 13, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 10/16/2018 9:55:26 AM

Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Colorado Aerials Gym * 366.650 89.325 94.075 91.175 92.075
11 1 1

2 Gymnastics Unlimited * 218.800 56.750 52.125 54.900 55.025
22 2 2

3 5280 Gymnastics Sout * 146.475 36.375 36.475 36.300 37.325
33 3 3

4 Excel Gymnastics of * 30.825 8.250 7.000 7.750 7.825
44 4 4
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